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204 - Lompat Jauh (7 - 9 Tahun) - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue
Group 1 Start Time: 09:23 am
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result 1 2 3 4 5 Remark
LOONG ZHI SJKC KEMPAS
1 1401 e "y 3.76 340 334 315 328 3.76 3.64
NUR ALESYA TEAM RUNNING 3.32
2 ol0 RS Coh 3.66 O . 351 351 347 3.66
MARSYA NUR SEHALA
3 476 Mot e 355 342 X 355 X 344 343
4 1402 NADIA SJKC KEMPAS 3.49 X 321 336 285 344 3.49
BARU
PUTERI
'ZZATUL AL-
5 427  HASANAH BT EA WHEELER 3328 X . 300 329 334
RUNNING TEAM -
MOHD
AZWADIE
KWANG XIAO SJKC KEMPAS
6 1403 S Y 3.04 258 X 281 283 304 281
PUTERI
'FFATUL AL-
7 426  HUSNIYYAH BT EA WHEELER 3.00 X 297 265 230 3.00 2.00
RUNNING TEAM
MOHD
AZWADIE
8 1404  HO SONG KIT SJKCB/'igﬂPAS 2,76 217 276 229 260 262 2.73
SRI DASMESH
9 1469 QE\?LRQX')\EHK INTERNATIONAL ~ 2.60 2.60 2.47 2.50
SCHOOL
NAUFA
10 504 U BEECITY SQUAD  2.50 216 250 X
DHAMIRAH TEAM RUNNING
11 15 oAl ooh 229 X 229 217
12 505 KEISHAERYNA  BEECITY SQUAD  2.14 X  1.82 2.14
; 1357  AIRA AURORA TEAMSSUBNN'NG NM X X X
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Summary
Rank Heat
1 1
2 1
3 1
4 1
5 1
6 1
7 1
8 1
9 1
10 1
11 1
12 1

Bib

1401

910

476

1402

427

1403

426

1404

1469

504

915

505

1357

Lompat Jauh (7 - 9 Tahun)

Name

LOONG ZHI QING

NUR ALESYA ZAHRA

MARSYA NUR ALESHA

NADIA

PUTERI 'ZZATUL AL-HASANAH BT MOHD AZWADIE

KWANG XIAO XUAN

PUTERI 'IFFATUL AL- HUSNIYYAH BT MOHD AZWADIE

HO SONG KIT

ABBIRAMIE REYA KAARTIK

NAUFA MELISSA

DHAMIRAH AMANI

KEISHA ERYNA

AIRA AURORA

Approved by TD:

Date:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
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Team

SJKC KEMPAS
BARU

TEAM RUNNING
SSB

SEHALA
ATHLETICS

SJKC KEMPAS
BARU

EA WHEELER
RUNNING TEAM

SJKC KEMPAS
BARU

EA WHEELER
RUNNING TEAM

SJKC KEMPAS
BARU

SRI DASMESH
INTERNATIONAL
SCHOOL

BEECITY SQUAD

TEAM RUNNING
SSB

BEECITY SQUAD

TEAM RUNNING
SSB

Result

3.76

3.66

3.55

3.49

3.34

3.04

3.00

2.76

2.60

2.50

2.29

2.14

NM

Remark
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